
TeamStart Time LocationReserved Opp
State Cup

Tuesday, September 05, 2017

O48 HAGEN6:30 PM CLUB MAIN ROCHESTE

Thursday, September 07, 2017

O40A KRINICKI6:30 PM CLUB MAIN CANTON

Friday, September 08, 2017

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

Saturday, September 09, 2017

U18G-MOOG12:00 PM CLUB MAIN

DO NOT SCHEDULE10:00 AM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE12:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE2:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE4:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

Sunday, September 10, 2017

O30B GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN HOVERLA

DO NOT SCHEDULE10:00 AM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE12:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE2:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE4:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

Monday, September 11, 2017

O48 HAGEN6:30 PM CLUB MAIN WHAM

Thursday, September 14, 2017

O40A KRINICKI6:30 PM CLUB MAIN

Saturday, September 16, 2017

U15G BRINKMAN4:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Sunday, September 17, 2017

KICKERS RSVD O30-O410:00 AM CLUB MAIN

U13B DORLEY12:00 PM CLUB MAIN MI WOLVES 

U18G-MOOG2:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Thursday, September 21, 2017

O40A KRINICKI6:30 PM CLUB MAIN

Sunday, September 24, 2017

O30B GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN WHAM

U13B DORLEY12:00 PM CLUB MAIN OAKLAND F

U15G BRINKMAN4:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Thursday, September 28, 2017

KICKERS RSVD O30-O46:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Sunday, October 01, 2017

KICKERS RSVD O30-O410:00 AM CLUB MAIN

U18G-MOOG6:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Sunday, October 08, 2017

KICKERS RSVD O30-O410:00 AM CLUB MAIN

U18G DOROH5:00 PM CLUB MAIN NATIONALS 

Monday, October 09, 2017

U18G DOROH5:30 PM CLUB MAIN NATIONALS 

Sunday, October 15, 2017

O30B GROTLOH10:00 AM CLUB MAIN SC 1924

U15G BRINKMAN12:00 PM CLUB MAIN

Sunday, October 22, 2017

KICKERS RSVD O30-O410:00 AM CLUB MAIN

Friday, October 27, 2017

U15G BRINKMAN5:30 PM CLUB MAIN
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Saturday, October 28, 2017

DO NOT SCHEDULE10:00 AM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE12:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE2:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

Sunday, October 29, 2017

U15G BRINKMAN12:00 PM CLUB MAIN

DO NOT SCHEDULE10:00 AM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE12:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE2:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

Monday, October 30, 2017

DO NOT SCHEDULE6:00 PM WASH. TWP TOT

Sunday, November 05, 2017

U18G DOROH2:00 PM CLUB MAIN

U13B DORLEY10:00 AM WASH. TWP TOT LIVERPOOL

Sunday, November 12, 2017

U13B DORLEY10:00 AM WASH. TWP TOT
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